KEY FEATURES:
Le
ns
es
 |
Ca
m
er

VGA Adaptor - composite to VGA adaptor for viewing images on a PC
screen
Ordering Information
C-MPDVR-04/160-Lite 4 channel MPEG4 DVR, 160 GB (without DVD-RW)
C-MPDVR-08/250       8 channel MPEG4 DVR with DVD-RW, 250GB
C-MPDVR-08/500       8 channel MPEG4 DVR with DVD-RW, 500GB
C-MPDVR-16/500      16 channel MPEG4 DVR with DVD-RW, 500GB
C-MPDVR-ARRAY Additional disk storage Array
C-MPDVR-VGA VGA Adaptor to allow the use of a PC Monitor
Contact CBC for storage options on both DVR and Disk Array
Rear view
1 - Disk Array port
2 - Connection to IR receiver
3 - RS485
4 - External I/O port
5 - USB port
6 - D/V port
7 - Lan
8 - Link /Act led light
9 - Call monitor
10 - Power
11 - Fan
12 - Video input
13 - Loop
14 - 75 Ω / HI
15 - Monitor
16 - Audio in
17 - Audio out
OPTIONAL PERIPHERALS
Disk Array VGA adaptor
C-MPDVR SERIES
MPEG4 Digital Video Recorders
MODEL    C-MPDVR04-LITE                          C-MPDVR04                          C-MPDVR08                              C-MPDVR16
Video format PAL/NTSC
Compression system MPEG4
DVR type PENTAPLEX
Operating system Embedded Linux
HDD                                                                        IDE Type, ATA66, Support HDD x 1
Video input      4x Composite 1.0Vp-p                              8x Composite 1.0Vp-p         16x Composite 1.0Vp-p
auto teminating                    auto teminating                        auto terminating
Video output Main monitor output & Call monitor output: Composite video signal 1 Vp-p 75 ohms BNC
Audio in/out       2 audio inputs, 1 audio output (mono) 4 audio inputs, 2 audio outputs (mono)
Record modes Continuous, Manual / Timer / Motion / Alarm
DVD Writer No                                       Yes Yes Yes
Watermark Yes
Record rate